
 

 

GRILLE DE TARIFS RESTAURANT SCOLAIRE 

APPLICABLES A COMPTER DU 1e SEPTEMBRE 2025 

 

 

 
Prix du repas  QF ≤ 700€ 

QF entre 701 et 

1 000 € 

QF entre 1 001 

et 1 300 € 

QF entre 1 301€ 

et 1 700 € 
QF ≥ 1 701 € 

Période scolaire 

enfant maternelle 1,00 € 1,00 € 4,18 € 4,34 € 4,50 € 

enfant 
élémentaire 

1,00 € 1,00 € 4,18 € 4,34 € 4,50 € 

collégien 1,00 € 1,00 € 4,18 € 4,34 € 4,50 € 

adulte 7,58 € 

Période extra-scolaire 

enfant maternelle 4,18 € 4,18 € 4,18 € 4,34 € 4,50 € 

enfant 
élémentaire 

4,18 € 4,18 € 4,18 € 4,34 € 4,50 € 

collégien 4,18 € 4,18 € 4,18 € 4,34 € 4,50 € 

adulte 7,58 € 

 

Tarification sociale 


